OFFSET OWNERSHIP
CASE NO. 10518

EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO:

TRACT 1: Section 34, T17S, R30E

1) Anadarko Petroleum Corporation

2) Weller Energy, Inc.

3) Phillips Petroleum Company

4) Lee Roy and Doris Brigham, Trustees
5) Hamilton Moody, Trustee

6) Baynard W. Malone, Trustee

7) Ann Mitchell Keenan

8) Jean A. Eaton

9) Earl L. Malone

10) The Anderson-Malone Trust,
Baynard W. Malone, Trustee

11) Charles F. Malone, Trustee
12) Jane Ellen Moore
13) Edith C. Wheeler

14) Mary J. McWhorter

id H. Arringt
15) David rrington BEFORE EXAMINER STOGNER

6 i 1 H. Iy
16) Michael H. Mocre OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

17) Ann D. Aliison EXH!E&TNO.__/.A___._

18) Brent W. McWhorter CASE No. [03¥T f /097&'
19) George D. Mitchell

20) Mia Mitchell Simmons
21) Kathryn Nicholas
22) Davis A. Coppedge

23) James Turner Coppedge

Tract 2: Section 35, T17S, R30E

1) Anadarko Petroleum Corporation
2) Weller Energy, Inc.

3) Enron 0il and Gas Corporation
4) Phillips Petroleum Company

5) Meridian 0il Company

6) Ann Mitchell Keenan



7) LLee Roy and Doris Brigham, Trustees

Tract 3: W/2 of Section 36, T17S8, R30E
1) Meridian 0il Company

2) AMOCO Production Company

3) Enron 0il and Gas Corporation

4) Anadarko Petroleum Corporation

5) Hondo 0il and Gas Company

6) Avon Energy Corporation
7) Lincoln Aston
8) Sharon A. Olsen, Trustee

9) Rogers Aston

10) NCNB Texas National Bank Dallas,
Co-Trustee of the Aston "C" Trust

11) Sunwest Bank of Albugquerque, N. A.

Tract 4: NW/4 and NE/4SW/4 of Section 1, T18S, R30E
1) The Eastland 0il Company
2) Alps 0il Company
3) Jack L. Russell
4) George A. Donnelly, Jr.
5) Eastland Resources, Inc.
6) Richard A. Donnelly
7) Mary Louise Donnelly
8) George A. Donnelly III Trust
Robert R. Donnelly Trust
Marion Jan Donnelly O'Neill Trust
9) Marshall 1987 Management Trust

10) Marshall and Winston, Inc.

11) Read & Stevens, Inc.

Tract 5: E/2 of Section 2, T18S, R30E
1) Arco 0il and Gas Company (Mewbourne 0il Company)

2) Yates Petroleum Corporation

Tract 6: W/2SW/4 of Section 1, T18S, R30E

1) Mewbourne 01l Company



Tract 7: SE/4SW/4 of Section 1, T18S, R30E

1) Read & Stevens, Inc.

2) Enron 0il and Gas Company
3) Yates Petroleum Corporation
4) Meridian 0il Inc.

5) Todd Memorial Trust

6) Paul Slayton

7) William Patrick Dooley

8) Helen Dooley Perkins

Tract 8: NW/4 of Section 12, T18S, R30E
1) Enron 0il and Gas Company

2) Yates Petroleum Corporation

3) Read and Stevens, Inc.

4) Meridian 0il Inc.

5) William Patrick Dooley

6) Paul Slayton

7) Todd Memorial Trust
C/0 Robert Armstrong

8) Helen Dooley Perkins

Tract 9: E/2 of Section 11, T18S, R30E
1) Enron 0il & Gas Company
2) Paul Slayton
3) Yates Petroleum Corporation
4) Southland Royalty Company
5) Rio Pecos Corporation
6) Read & Stevens, Inc.
7) Todd Memorial Trust
C/0 Robert Armstrong
Tract 10: W/2 of Section 11, T18S, R30E
1) Pennzoil Exploration & Production

2) Yates Petroleum Corporation

Tract 11: E/2 of Section 11, T18S, R30E
1) Enron 0il & Gas Company

2) Paul Slayton



3)
4)
5)
6)

7)

Yates Petroleum Corporation
Southland Royalty Company
Rio Pecos Corporation

Read & Stevens, Inc.

Todd Memorial Trust

Tract 12: Section 3, T18S8, R30E

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)

Francis J. Weller Trust
Earl L. Malone

Baynard W. Malone

Charles F. Malone, Trustee
Elizabeth Malone Trust
Jane Ellen Moore

Diane Moore Landen

Ann D. Allison

Ross L. Malone, Trustee
Arco 01l and Gas Company
Yates Petroleum Corporation
The Eastland 0il Company
Enron 0Oil & Gas Company
Paul Slayton

Southland Royalty Company
Rio Pecos Corporation
Read & Stevens, Inc.

Todd Memorial Trust
C/0 Robert Armstrong

LAE Energy, Inc.
Scott Wilson

Todd Wilson

Roger Elliott
Heather Wilson
Mark D. Wilson
Basic Energy 1983
James D. Brown, Jr.
Roy L. Crow

Hamilton Moody



29) Westway Petroleum

30) William Patrick Dooley



